Laboratory Equipment for Wide Range
of Cell and Battery Test Applications
Current Ranges From 1A to 1000A
and Higher
Voltage Configurations for Single Cells
or Battery Packs 1 to 48 Volts
Flexible Network Control with Bitrode’s
VisuaLCN® Software for Windows® ‘95

United Kingdom
Tel: (1453) 890039
Fax: (1453) 890017
All products are subject to change in physical appearance and circuitry which will not
alter performance specifications.
VisuaLCN is a registered trademark of Bitrode Corporation. Microsoft, Windows, and
Windows NT are either registered trademarks or trademarks of Microsoft Corporation
in the U.S. and other countries.
©1998 Bitrode Corporation
Printed in U.S.A. 1998
Specifications                                                                         Measures
Constant Current Charge Discharge Constant Ampere Watt
Model* ** Amp Range Voltage Voltage Wattage Hour Hour
(±0.1%) (±0.1%) (±0.1%)
LCN28-1-12 1.0000 0 to 18.000 0 to 14.000 18.000W 99.999AH 999.99WH
LCN14-5-12 5.000 0 to 18.000 0 to 14.000 90.00W 999.99AH 9999.9WH
LCN7-10-12 10.000 0 to 18.000 0 to 14.000 180.00W 999.99AH 9999.9WH
LCN14-10-12 10.000 0 to 18.000 0 to 14.000 180.00W 999.99AH 9999.9WH
LCN7-25-12 25.000 0 to 18.000 0 to 14.000 450.00W 999.99AH 9999.9WH
LCN5-50-12 50.00 0 to 18.000 0 to 14.000 900.0W 9999.9AH 99999WH
LCN7-100-12 100.00 0 to 18.000 0 to 14.000 1800.0W 9999.9AH 99999WH
LCN3-200-12 200.0 0 to 18.00 0 to 14.00 3600W 9999.9AH 99999WH
LCN3-300-12 300.0 0 to 18.00 0 to 14.00 5400W 9999.9AH 99999WH
LCN2-500-12 500.0 0 to 18.00 0 to 14.00 9000W 9999.9AH 99999WH
LCN7-5-24 5.000 0 to 36.00 0 to 28.00 180.00W 999.99AH 99999WH
LCN7-25-24 25.00 0 to 36.00 0 to 28.00 900.0W 9999.9AH 99999WH
LCN7-50-24 50.00 0 to 36.00 0 to 28.00 1800W 9999.9AH 99999WH
LCN3-100-24 100.00 0 to 36.00 0 to 28.00 3600W 9999.9AH 99999WH
LCN3-100-36 100.0 0 to 54.00 0 to 42.00 5400W 9999.9AH 99999WH
LCN2-200-36 200.0 0 to 54.00 0 to 42.00 10800W 9999.9AH 99999WH
LCN2-100-48 100.0 0 to 72.00 0 to 56.00 17200W 9999.9AH 99999WH
LCN1-300-48 300.0 0 to 72.00 0 to 56.00 21600W 9999.9AH 99999WH
Circuits Cabinet Input Amps (50 or 60 Hz) Dimensions†
Model* ** per Three Phase  Single Phase Weight In / Cm
Cabinet 230V 400V 460V 115V 230V Lb/Kg† W D H
LCN28-1-12 28 35 18 1500/681 28/71 37/94 78/198
LCN14-5-12 14   40 20 1500/681 28/71 37/94 78/198
LCN7-10-12 7 28 14 900/410 22/56 22/56 78/198
LCN14-10-12 14 27 1500/681 22/56 22/56 78/198
LCN7-25-12 7 28 1500/681 22/56 22/56 78/198